CHAMPIONNATS INDIVIDUELS MINIS

le 13 mai 2023
ETTELBRUCK

Résultats individuels

Société

Saut

Barres //

—
Barre Fixe

Sol

Note Départ

Note Finale

Note Départ

Note Finale

Note Départ

Note Finale

Note Départ

Note Finale

Total

2015-2016 A

LEMVOKA Levi

LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE (M)

13,000

12,650

14,000

11,650

14,100

12,000

14,100

13,000

49,300

2015-2016 A

BLAKE Eric

CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN

13,000

12,400

14,100

12,000

14,100

10,850

14,100

13,050

48,300

2015-2016 A

SACRAS Téo

L'ETOILE RUMELANGE (F)

13,000

12,600

14,000

11,650

14,100

11,100

14,100

12,600

47,950

2015-2016 A

FOGEN Daniel

SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX

13,000

12,200

14,000

11,050

14,000

10,500

14,000

13,100

46,850

2015-2016 A

WILHELM Elian

LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE (M)

13,000

12,400

14,000

10,400

13,100

10,750

14,000

11,950

45,500

2015-2016 A

WILLIAMS Philip

LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG (M)

13,000

11,200

14,000

11,050

13,000

11,000

14,000

11,250

44,500

2015-2016 A

BOSSUS BYRNE Leon Thomas

SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX

13,100

12,200

14,000

10,550

14,000

9,700

14,000

11,250

43,700

GRBOVIC Emin

L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE

14,100

13,750

14,000

12,650

14,100

12,950

14,100

13,150

52,500

DI PALMA Nolan

L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE

13,000

11,350

14,000

12,250

14,000

11,800

14,100

13,200

48,600

CHENUT Tao

LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE (M)

13,000

12,400

14,100

11,450

13,000

11,450

14,000

12,650

47,950

ROHUSAAR Uku

CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN

13,000

12,000

14,100

12,350

14,000

10,400

14,100

13,050

47,800

LOGELIN GIERES Ben

LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG (M)

13,000

11,900

14,000

10,850

13,000

11,300

14,000

12,100

46,150

BUSCH Yona

CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN

13,000

11,250

14,000

11,100

13,000

10,350

14,000

12,350

45,050

BUFFADINI GIERES Alessandro

LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG (M)

13,000

11,200

14,100

11,850

13,000

9,600

14,000

12,350

45,000

NOSBUSCH Yanik

LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG (M)

13,000

11,900

14,000

10,650

13,000

9,000

14,000

11,850

43,400
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